
Co. Cavan Motor Club
Latton Quarry

Sunday 20th October 2013

Overall Results
No. Name Car Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 2 Laps Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 2 Laps Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 2 Laps Lap 3Pos
401  Joseph Smith                                      Mk2                                41 06:21.5503:20.22 01:08.62 01:06.16 02:14.78 01:05.44 03:11.03 01:05.52 01:03.04 02:08.56 01:02.47 03:10.52 01:05.44 01:02.76 02:08.20 01:02.32 
406  James Casidy                                      Mk2                                42 06:28.6103:26.98 01:10.75 01:08.96 02:19.71 01:07.27 03:16.09 01:07.55 01:04.45 02:12.00 01:04.09 03:12.52 01:06.66 01:03.18 02:09.84 01:02.68 
501  Mel Mulligan                                      Astra                              53 06:29.56FAIL 01:05.52 03:16.26 01:07.15 01:04.13 02:11.28 01:04.98 03:13.30 01:05.95 01:03.75 02:09.70 01:03.60 
505  Paddy Boyle                                       Mk2                                54 06:33.5003:18.57 01:08.80 01:04.71 02:13.51 01:05.06 03:36.36 01:08.21 01:21.93 02:30.14 01:06.22 03:14.93 01:07.21 01:04.14 02:11.35 01:03.58 
205  Damian O'Reilly                                   MK2                                25 06:33.8003:18.84 01:09.23 01:05.27 02:14.50 01:04.34 03:15.90 01:07.39 01:04.53 02:11.92 01:03.98 03:17.90 01:08.22 01:05.23 02:13.45 01:04.45 
315  Andrew McMahon                                    106                                36 06:34.4203:22.78 01:09.23 01:06.74 02:15.97 01:06.81 03:17.73 01:07.76 01:05.56 02:13.32 01:04.41 03:16.69 01:07.65 01:04.63 02:12.28 01:04.41 
402  Oliver McCormack                                  Nova                               47 06:34.5303:26.27 01:11.27 01:07.53 02:18.80 01:07.47 03:17.68 01:07.63 01:05.57 02:13.20 01:04.48 03:16.85 01:07.02 01:05.26 02:12.28 01:04.57 
601  Mickey Conlon                                     Buggy                              68 06:35.9403:18.04 01:04.21 01:02.39 02:06.60 01:02.01 03:25.70 01:07.63 01:04.14 02:11.77 01:04.13 03:17.90 01:04.04 01:02.01 02:06.05 01:02.43 
201  Shane Marron                                      Mk2                                29 06:37.4203:20.85 01:08.46 01:06.08 02:14.54 01:06.31 03:19.33 01:09.07 01:05.55 02:14.62 01:04.71 03:18.09 01:07.66 01:05.04 02:12.70 01:05.39 
104  Alan Pickens                                      Nova                               110 06:38.2603:19.16 01:08.74 01:05.56 02:14.30 01:04.86 03:20.40 01:09.34 01:06.12 02:15.46 01:04.94 03:19.10 01:08.59 01:05.41 02:14.00 01:05.10 
302  Martin Collins                                    Civic                              311 06:42.3503:29.77 01:11.53 01:10.58 02:22.11 01:07.66 03:21.96 01:10.49 01:05.80 02:16.29 01:05.67 03:20.39 01:08.83 01:05.87 02:14.70 01:05.69 
403  Colette Rooney                                    Nova                               412 06:43.8703:24.30 01:09.96 01:07.50 02:17.46 01:06.84 03:21.07 01:09.36 01:05.99 02:15.35 01:05.72 03:22.80 01:10.17 01:06.59 02:16.76 01:06.04 
223  Noel Cooke                                        Mk2                                213 06:43.9203:23.44 01:10.04 01:07.45 02:17.49 01:05.95 03:26.27 01:11.46 01:08.36 02:19.82 01:06.45 03:20.48 01:09.19 01:05.66 02:14.85 01:05.63 
311  Barry McArdle                                     205 RWD                            314 06:44.3303:25.02 01:10.09 01:06.31 02:16.40 01:08.62 03:22.38 01:09.27 01:07.43 02:16.70 01:05.68 03:21.95 01:09.44 01:07.02 02:16.46 01:05.49 
604  Gerald Doherty                                    Buggy                              615 06:45.2103:21.39 01:05.54 01:03.10 02:08.64 01:03.16 03:29.72 01:07.45 01:06.19 02:13.64 01:06.09 03:23.82 01:06.41 01:04.17 02:10.58 01:03.53 
306  Aidan Nicholl                                     205                                316 06:47.5303:31.03 01:12.22 01:09.61 02:21.83 01:09.20 03:24.41 01:11.04 01:06.69 02:17.73 01:06.68 03:23.12 01:09.67 01:06.96 02:16.63 01:06.49 
202  Patrick Farnan                                    Escort                             217 06:47.7403:23.72 01:10.46 01:06.86 02:17.32 01:06.40 03:27.40 01:11.03 01:08.95 02:19.98 01:07.42 03:24.02 01:09.93 01:07.54 02:17.47 01:06.55 
107  Thomas Wedlock                                    Nova                               118 06:48.2303:25.55 01:10.70 01:07.26 02:17.96 01:07.59 03:26.80 01:10.58 01:08.40 02:18.98 01:07.82 03:22.68 01:09.79 01:06.85 02:16.64 01:06.04 
409  William McClurkin                                 Mk2                                419 06:49.8703:29.76 01:13.41 01:08.79 02:22.20 01:07.56 03:23.06 01:09.55 01:06.70 02:16.25 01:06.81 03:26.81 01:09.60 01:10.39 02:19.99 01:06.82 
214  Gary Kiernan                                      Mk2                                220 06:51.8803:25.61 01:10.70 01:08.05 02:18.75 01:06.86 03:26.34 01:11.43 01:08.07 02:19.50 01:06.84 03:26.27 01:11.37 01:07.39 02:18.76 01:07.51 
213  Simon Hemphill                                    Nova                               221 06:57.0803:39.29 01:14.96 01:12.38 02:27.34 01:11.95 03:29.97 01:12.01 01:08.92 02:20.93 01:09.04 03:27.11 01:11.62 01:08.13 02:19.75 01:07.36 
606  James Casidy                                      Buggy                              622 06:57.4503:28.81 01:08.67 01:05.26 02:13.93 01:04.94 03:34.27 01:08.39 01:06.83 02:15.22 01:08.85 03:28.64 01:06.72 01:05.61 02:12.33 01:06.38 
313  John Rooney                                       Civic                              323 06:58.0503:30.40 01:12.90 01:09.17 02:22.07 01:08.33 03:27.65 01:12.10 01:08.39 02:20.49 01:07.16 03:32.11 01:11.66 01:10.86 02:22.52 01:09.59 
224  Andrew Browne                                     205                                224 06:58.1903:34.55 01:14.25 01:10.63 02:24.88 01:09.67 03:27.28 01:11.90 01:07.67 02:19.57 01:07.71 03:30.91 01:12.31 01:09.79 02:22.10 01:08.81 
207  Kevin McGoey                                      Swift                              225 07:01.9203:29.23 01:12.01 01:08.78 02:20.79 01:08.44 03:36.66 01:15.22 01:10.91 02:26.13 01:10.53 03:32.69 01:12.95 01:09.84 02:22.79 01:09.90 
519  Gary McCabe                                       Celica                             526 07:02.1603:30.83 01:12.20 01:09.00 02:21.20 01:09.63 03:35.93 01:14.09 01:11.59 02:25.68 01:10.25 03:31.33 01:12.70 01:08.66 02:21.36 01:09.97 
203  Chris Snow Jnr                                    Saxo                               227 07:02.9003:33.36 01:13.05 01:10.53 02:23.58 01:09.78 03:34.46 01:14.69 01:10.31 02:25.00 01:09.46 03:29.54 01:11.41 01:09.39 02:20.80 01:08.74 
226  Thomas Melia                                      205                                228 07:03.7403:46.15 01:12.40 01:21.31 02:33.71 01:12.44 03:30.59 01:12.28 01:09.13 02:21.41 01:09.18 03:33.15 01:12.84 01:10.51 02:23.35 01:09.80 
316  Brian Smith                                       Corolla                            329 07:08.0303:43.75 01:16.63 01:12.57 02:29.20 01:14.55 03:36.26 01:14.80 01:10.82 02:25.62 01:10.64 03:31.77 01:13.67 01:09.72 02:23.39 01:08.38 
319  Daryl Coyle                                       Civic                              330 07:08.2503:40.48 01:17.90 01:11.43 02:29.33 01:11.15 03:39.15 01:12.19 01:18.63 02:30.82 01:08.33 03:29.10 01:11.95 01:08.41 02:20.36 01:08.74 
603  Steven Moore                                      Buggy                              631 07:10.9503:33.22 01:08.31 01:07.48 02:15.79 01:07.28 03:58.91 01:24.70 01:13.69 02:38.39 01:09.14 03:37.73 01:10.98 01:08.71 02:19.69 01:07.67 
318  Johny Woods                                       Civic                              332 07:12.6403:40.89 01:17.53 01:12.07 02:29.60 01:11.29 03:31.75 01:13.34 01:09.89 02:23.23 01:08.52 FAIL 01:12.54  
602  Ronan Mackal                                      Buggy                              633 07:13.6903:35.47 01:09.20 01:08.96 02:18.16 01:07.05 03:44.76 01:13.42 01:11.29 02:24.71 01:09.35 03:38.22 01:12.77 01:08.28 02:21.05 01:06.78 
307  Adam Faulkner                                                                        334 07:14.3203:41.18 01:17.27 01:12.48 02:29.75 01:11.43 03:33.14 01:13.79 01:10.10 02:23.89 01:09.25       
320  John Mills                                        Corolla                            335 07:18.6203:47.53 01:19.18 01:14.18 02:33.36 01:14.17 03:44.49 01:16.29 01:16.57 02:32.86 01:11.63 03:34.13 01:14.19 01:09.83 02:24.02 01:10.11 
410  Padraig Roche                                     Mk2                                436 07:19.2703:49.29 01:19.09 01:15.14 02:34.23 01:15.06 03:44.38 01:20.60 01:11.91 02:32.51 01:11.87 03:34.89 01:14.34 01:10.31 02:24.65 01:10.24 
321  Shane Norris                                      205                                337 07:19.8803:41.88 01:15.68 01:13.77 02:29.45 01:12.43 FAIL 01:14.16 01:12.28 02:26.44 03:38.00 01:14.12 01:10.87 02:24.99 01:13.01 
229  Gavin Carroll                                     Nova                               238 07:26.7603:38.83 01:15.60 01:11.32 02:26.92 01:11.91 03:52.66 01:16.42 01:13.36 02:29.78 01:22.88 03:47.93 01:17.32 01:16.63 02:33.95 01:13.98 
219  Agnis Mednis                                      BMW                                239 07:27.5503:43.33 01:16.21 01:12.46 02:28.67 01:14.66 03:44.22 01:15.74 01:13.98 02:29.72 01:14.50 03:46.17 01:16.99 01:13.50 02:30.49 01:15.68 
228  Johnny McAleer                                    Corsa                              240 07:30.5903:47.80 01:17.33 01:14.95 02:32.28 01:15.52 03:47.40 01:18.22 01:14.48 02:32.70 01:14.70 03:43.19 01:16.30 01:13.64 02:29.94 01:13.25 
227  Mark McAleer                                      Corsa                              241 07:30.6803:45.95 01:16.42 01:14.52 02:30.94 01:15.01 03:55.08 01:26.56 01:14.24 02:40.80 01:14.28 03:44.73 01:15.95 01:14.45 02:30.40 01:14.33 
112  Ronan Greene                                      Nova                               142 07:36.1903:58.85 01:15.53 01:13.30 02:28.83 01:30.02 03:52.33 01:20.64 01:17.38 02:38.02 01:14.31 03:43.86 01:16.45 01:13.11 02:29.56 01:14.30 
520  Adrian Johnston                                   Focus                              543 07:43.9603:57.44 01:22.06 01:17.51 02:39.57 01:17.87 03:54.64 01:20.67 01:16.67 02:37.34 01:17.30 03:49.32 01:19.91 01:14.84 02:34.75 01:14.57 
103  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               144 07:52.6603:55.25 01:21.40 01:16.91 02:38.31 01:16.94 05:22.37 01:31.37 01:21.25 02:52.62 02:29.75 03:57.41 01:20.69 01:17.07 02:37.76 01:19.65 
105  Colin Bryson                                      Chinky                             145 07:54.4603:58.64 01:20.81 01:20.06 02:40.86 01:18.77 03:58.27 01:20.48 01:18.26 02:38.74 01:19.53 03:56.19 01:19.73 01:18.96 02:38.69 01:17.50 
230  Raymond Carroll                                   Nova                               246 08:03.0804:25.16 01:33.49 01:27.59 03:01.08 01:24.08 04:06.17 01:24.36 01:24.64 02:49.00 01:17.17 03:56.91 01:23.07 01:16.49 02:39.56 01:17.35 
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Class 1 Cars up to 1450cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
104  Alan Pickens                                      Nova                               1 06:38.2603:19.16 03:20.40 03:19.10 
107  Thomas Wedlock                                    Nova                               2 06:48.2303:25.55 03:26.80 03:22.68 
112  Ronan Greene                                      Nova                               3 07:36.1903:58.85 03:52.33 03:43.86 
103  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               4 07:52.6603:55.25 05:22.37 03:57.41 
105  Colin Bryson                                      Chinky                             5 07:54.4603:58.64 03:58.27 03:56.19 

Class 2 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
205  Damian O'Reilly                                   MK2                                1 06:33.8003:18.84 03:15.90 03:17.90 
201  Shane Marron                                      Mk2                                2 06:37.4203:20.85 03:19.33 03:18.09 
223  Noel Cooke                                        Mk2                                3 06:43.9203:23.44 03:26.27 03:20.48 
202  Patrick Farnan                                    Escort                             4 06:47.7403:23.72 03:27.40 03:24.02 
214  Gary Kiernan                                      Mk2                                5 06:51.8803:25.61 03:26.34 03:26.27 
213  Simon Hemphill                                    Nova                               6 06:57.0803:39.29 03:29.97 03:27.11 
224  Andrew Browne                                     205                                7 06:58.1903:34.55 03:27.28 03:30.91 
207  Kevin McGoey                                      Swift                              8 07:01.9203:29.23 03:36.66 03:32.69 
203  Chris Snow Jnr                                    Saxo                               9 07:02.9003:33.36 03:34.46 03:29.54 
226  Thomas Melia                                      205                                10 07:03.7403:46.15 03:30.59 03:33.15 
229  Gavin Carroll                                     Nova                               11 07:26.7603:38.83 03:52.66 03:47.93 
219  Agnis Mednis                                      BMW                                12 07:27.5503:43.33 03:44.22 03:46.17 
228  Johnny McAleer                                    Corsa                              13 07:30.5903:47.80 03:47.40 03:43.19 
227  Mark McAleer                                      Corsa                              14 07:30.6803:45.95 03:55.08 03:44.73 
230  Raymond Carroll                                   Nova                               15 08:03.0804:25.16 04:06.17 03:56.91 

Class 3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
315  Andrew McMahon                                    106                                1 06:34.4203:22.78 03:17.73 03:16.69 
302  Martin Collins                                    Civic                              2 06:42.3503:29.77 03:21.96 03:20.39 
311  Barry McArdle                                     205 RWD                            3 06:44.3303:25.02 03:22.38 03:21.95 
306  Aidan Nicholl                                     205                                4 06:47.5303:31.03 03:24.41 03:23.12 
313  John Rooney                                       Civic                              5 06:58.0503:30.40 03:27.65 03:32.11 
316  Brian Smith                                       Corolla                            6 07:08.0303:43.75 03:36.26 03:31.77 
319  Daryl Coyle                                       Civic                              7 07:08.2503:40.48 03:39.15 03:29.10 
318  Johny Woods                                       Civic                              8 07:12.6403:40.89 03:31.75 FAIL 
307  Adam Faulkner                                                                        9 07:14.3203:41.18 03:33.14   
320  John Mills                                        Corolla                            10 07:18.6203:47.53 03:44.49 03:34.13 
321  Shane Norris                                      205                                11 07:19.8803:41.88 FAIL 03:38.00 

Class 4 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
401  Joseph Smith                                      Mk2                                1 06:21.5503:20.22 03:11.03 03:10.52 
406  James Casidy                                      Mk2                                2 06:28.6103:26.98 03:16.09 03:12.52 
402  Oliver McCormack                                  Nova                               3 06:34.5303:26.27 03:17.68 03:16.85 
403  Colette Rooney                                    Nova                               4 06:43.8703:24.30 03:21.07 03:22.80 
409  William McClurkin                                 Mk2                                5 06:49.8703:29.76 03:23.06 03:26.81 
410  Padraig Roche                                     Mk2                                6 07:19.2703:49.29 03:44.38 03:34.89 

Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16 valve

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
501  Mel Mulligan                                      Astra                              1 06:29.56FAIL 03:16.26 03:13.30 
505  Paddy Boyle                                       Mk2                                2 06:33.5003:18.57 03:36.36 03:14.93 
519  Gary McCabe                                       Celica                             3 07:02.1603:30.83 03:35.93 03:31.33 
520  Adrian Johnston                                   Focus                              4 07:43.9603:57.44 03:54.64 03:49.32 
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Class 6 Buggies and 4WD with 5% penalty

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
601  Mickey Conlon                                     Buggy                              1 06:35.9403:18.04 03:25.70 03:17.90 
604  Gerald Doherty                                    Buggy                              2 06:45.2103:21.39 03:29.72 03:23.82 
606  James Casidy                                      Buggy                              3 06:57.4503:28.81 03:34.27 03:28.64 
603  Steven Moore                                      Buggy                              4 07:10.9503:33.22 03:58.91 03:37.73 
602  Ronan Mackal                                      Buggy                              5 07:13.6903:35.47 03:44.76 03:38.22 

Class J Juniors

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
403  Colette Rooney                                    Nova                               1 06:43.8703:24.30 03:21.07 03:22.80 
107  Thomas Wedlock                                    Nova                               2 06:48.2303:25.55 03:26.80 03:22.68 
307  Adam Faulkner                                                                        3 07:14.3203:41.18 03:33.14   
228  Johnny McAleer                                    Corsa                              4 07:30.5903:47.80 03:47.40 03:43.19 
227  Mark McAleer                                      Corsa                              5 07:30.6803:45.95 03:55.08 03:44.73 
112  Ronan Greene                                      Nova                               6 07:36.1903:58.85 03:52.33 03:43.86 
103  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               7 07:52.6603:55.25 05:22.37 03:57.41 
105  Colin Bryson                                      Chinky                             8 07:54.4603:58.64 03:58.27 03:56.19 
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